

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CMA No.19 of 2021

COURT PROCEEDINGS

Item. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.07.2021	JUDJ Appellants' counsel is present. It is submitted by Smt. N.Sasikala, Advocate that she filed Vakalat for respondent/Railways in the Registry on 08-07-2021. Post on 11-08-2021. Registry is directed to place on record the Vakalat said to be filed by Smt. N.Sasikala, Advocate while listing the case on 11-08-2021. JUDJ ARR	