

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.M.A.No.19 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	08.11.2023	<u>Dr. KMR, J</u> Ms.Indrani, learned counsel representing Smt. Geetha Madhuri N S, learned counsel for the appellant(s) seeks time. Learned counsel for the appellant(s) is directed to serve copies of case bundle to learned counsel for the respondent(s) by the next date of hearing. Post the matter on 22.11.2023. Dr. KMR, J <i>MKK</i>	

--	--	--	--